JAN-FEB
2025 Dancers at last
year's much-loved
Burns Night.

JANUARY

THE WONDERFUL WORLD OF

RACV RECIPROCAL CLUBS

Tuesday 21 January, 10am-12.30pm
Level 2, City Club

BURNS NIGHT 2025
Saturday 25 January, 6pm-10pm
Level 17, City Club

LUNAR NEW YEARS' EVE
Tuesday 28 January, 6pm-9pm
Level 17, City Club

LUNAR NEW YEAR
Wednesday 29 January, 6pm-10pm
Members' Dining Room, City Club

DOUBLE LECTURE: FOUR BALTIC CITIES
Thursday 30 January, 10am-12.30pm
Level 2, City Club

What’s on at the Club

Don't miss your chance to E:--
attend the exclusive member =
events this month. Scan the Y

QR code to find out more and

reserve your spot. E

MEMBERS INTEREST GROUPS

Friday, 7 February,
10.30am-12pm Level 2, City Club

Tuesday, 11 February,
10.30am-12pm Library, Country Club

Tuesday, 4 February,
10.30am-12pm Library, Country Club

Mondays,
9.45am-1pm 3, 10, 17, 24 February
Clubroom, City Club

Tuesday, 4 February
10.30am-12.30pm Level 2, City Club

Tuesday, 18 February
6pm-8pm Level 2, City Club

Wednesdays, 9.45am-1pm
5,12,19, 26 February Clubroom, City Club

Wednesdays,
1.30pm-3pm 5, 12, 19, 26 February Clubroom,
City Club

Thursdays, 10am-12pm,
6,13, 20, 27 February Clubroom, City Club

Wednesday, 5 February
7pm-9pm Clubroom, City Club

Thursdays, 6pm start:
6,13, 20, 27 February Squash courts, City Club

Thursdays,
9am-12.30pm 6, 13, 20, 27 February
Clubroom, City Club

Tuesday, 11 February,
Tlam-12pm Gallery Lounge, City Club

Saturday, 8 February,
11.15am start Clubroom, City Club

Wednesday, 19 February,
7.15pm start Library, City Club

Friday, 21 February, llam-1pm
Theatrette, City Club

Thursday,
6 February, 5pm start Wine Bar, City Club

Tuesday, 11 February,
5.30pm-6.30pm Online, via Zoom



FEBRUARY

YARRA VALLEY OUTBACK SPIRIT EXPERIENCE
Tuesday 4 February, 10:30am-4:30pm
Bus departs from/returns to City Club

SOCIAL 8-BALL NIGHT
Tuesday 4 February, 6pm-9pm
Billiards Room, City Club

MIDWEEK JAZZ: AFTER DARK
Wednesday 5 February, 7pm-9.30pm
Wine Bar, City Club

BRYAN ADAMS
Thursday 6 February, 7.30pm - 11pm
Rod Laver Arena

DINE ON THE HALLOWED TURF
Thursday 6 February, 5.30pm - 9.30pm
MCG

LUKE COMBS
Friday 7 February, 6pm - 11lpm
Marvel Stadium

LUKE COMBS
Saturday 8 February, 6pm - 1lpm
Marvel Stadium

ARTIST IN CONVERSATION: BEYOND TEXTILES
Saturday 8 February, 2:30pm-4pm
Library, City Club

CRAFT SERIES: BEGINNERS CROCHET
Saturday 8 February, 10am-12pm or Ipm-3pm
Level 2, City Club

PUNT ROAD WINE MASTERCLASS

Sunday 9 February, 10.30am-1.00pm

Bus departs from/returns to Healesville Country
Club & Resort

DRAKE
Sunday 9 February, 8pm - 11lpm
Rod Laver Arena

DRAKE
Monday 10 February, 8pm - 1lpm
Rod Laver Arena

BEGINNER BRIDGE COURSE

8-week course, starting 10 February,
1:30pm-3:30pm

Level 2, City Club

CONTROVERSIAL CLASSICS
WITH SUSANNAH FULLERTON

Tuesday 11 February, 1lam - 1:30pm
Level 2, City Club

DRAKE
Wednesday 12 February, 8pm - 11pm
Rod Laver Arena

DRAKE
Thursday 13 February, 8pm - 11lpm
Rod Laver Arena

VALENTINE'S DAY - MEMBER'S DINING ROOM
Friday 14 February, 6pm-10pm
Members' Dining Room, City Club

VALENTINE'S DAY LUNCH - SOJOURN
Friday 14 February, 12pm-3pm
Sojourn, New Chancery Lane, City Club

VALENTINE'S DAY DINNER - SOJOURN

Friday 14 February, choose from two sittings:
5.30pm or 7.45pm

Sojourn, New Chancery Lane, City Club

VALENTINE'S DAY - WINE BAR
Friday 14 February, 6pm-9pm
Wine Bar, City Club

VALENTINE’'S DAY - BANYALLA
Friday 14 February, from 5.30pm
Banyalla, Healesville Country Club & Resort

BRYAN ADAMS
Saturday 15 February, 7.30pm - 1lpm
Rod Laver Arena

THE PRODIGY
Tuesday 18 February, 7pm - 1lpm
Rod Laver Arena

SIGNATURE SERIES - SIRIAN BOTHAM
Wednesday 19 February, 6:30pm - 10pm
Banyalla Private Dining Room, Healesville Country
Club & Resort

KYLIE MINOGUE
Thursday 20 February, 7.30pm - 1lpm
Rod Laver Arena

FAMILY DOUBLES CUESPORTS TOURNAMENT
Thursday 20 February, 6pm-9pm
Billiards Room, City Club

KYLIE MINOGUE
Friday 21 February, 7.30pm - 11pm
Rod Laver Arena

FILM GROUP: THE BEST EXOTIC
MARIGOLD HOTEL (2011)

Friday 21 February, llam-1pm
Theatrette, City Club

KYLIE MINOGUE
Saturday 22 February, 7.30pm - 11lpm
Rod Laver Arena

EXPERIENCE & EXPLORE:
ABORIGINAL HERITAGE WALK

Thursday 27 February, 10am-11:30am
Meet at the Visitor Centre, Royal Botanic Gardens

GAME SHOW LIVE - MUSIC & MOVIES
Thursday 27 February, 6:30pm - 9:00pm
The Pavilion, City Club
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